

CERTIFICATE OF PARTICIPATION

2023 Proficiency Testing/External Quality Assessment

Jerudong Park Medical Centre

CAP Number: 8186139-01

This certificate recognizes your participation in the College of American Pathologists' Proficiency Testing and/or Anatomic Pathology Education Programs for the 2023 program year.

Sod by MOPAD

Bradley S. Karon, MD, PhD, FCAP Chair, Council on Scientific Affairs

Emily E. Volk, MD, FCAP President, College of American Pathologists



CHEMICAL PATHOLOGY 2024

This is to certify that

Jerudong Park Medical Centre

Participant no: 2127

is enrolled in the following program(s):

Tumour Markers - Full Program

Enrolment date: 14 December 2023



HAEMATOLOGY 2024

This is to certify that

Jerudong Park Medical Centre

Participant no: 8542

is enrolled in the following program(s):

Automated Differential - Option 1
Blood Film Differential Count
D-Dimer Automated
Full Blood Count
Haemostasis
Malarial Parasite
Malarial Parasite Rapid Diagnostic Test
Morphology
Reticulocyte - Option 2 Automated

Enrolment date: 20 November 2023



IMMUNOLOGY 2024

This is to certify that

Jerudong Park Medical Centre

Participant no: 1313

is enrolled in the following program(s):

Thyroid Antibodies

Enrolment date: 14 December 2023



SEROLOGY 2024

This is to certify that

Jerudong Park Medical Centre

Participant no: 1135

is enrolled in the following program(s):

Dengue virus

Enrolment date: 14 December 2023



MICROBIOLOGY 2024

This is to certify that

Jerudong Park Medical Centre

Participant no: 72004

is enrolled in the following program(s):

Urine Microscopy: Standard vial

Enrolment date: 16 November 2023



Certificate of Participation

GLYCATED HAEMOGLOBIN PROGRAMME

January 2023 - December 2023

Jerudong Park Medical Centre

Stephen Doherty
RIQAS Technical Expert

Sally Picton
RIQAS Manager



Randox International Quality Assessment Scheme

Randox Laboratories Ltd., 55 Diamond Road, Crumlin, Co. Antrim, BT29 4QY, United Kingdom

DISCLAIMER

The personal information on this certificate has been supplied by the participant and Randox Laboratories Ltd. takes no responsibilty for its content.

